
2024 AusCycling Elite and U19 Track National Championships

Date: 1st - 5th March 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, March 05 2024 4:03:10pm
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Event p2: Para Pursuit
12 Laps - Result

1. 151 Meg LEMON 3:54.887
Half Lap 16.340 (2)

Lap 1 26.299 26.299 (2)
Lap 2 18.739 45.038 (2)
Lap 3 18.425 1:03.463 (2)
Lap 4 18.633 1:22.097 (2)
Lap 5 18.810 1:40.907 (2)
Lap 6 18.782 1:59.689 (2)
Lap 7 18.751 2:18.441 (2)
Lap 8 18.859 2:37.300 (1)
Lap 9 19.024 2:56.324 (1)

Lap 10 19.267 3:15.591 (1)
Lap 11 19.551 3:35.143 (1)
Lap 12 19.743 3:54.887 (1)

2. 150 Paige GRECO 3:57.592 +2.705
Half Lap 14.850 14.850 (1)

Lap 1 24.592 24.592 (1)
Lap 2 18.588 43.181 (1)
Lap 3 18.646 1:01.827 (1)
Lap 4 18.850 1:20.677 (1)
Lap 5 19.074 1:39.752 (1)
Lap 6 19.253 1:59.005 (1)
Lap 7 19.365 2:18.371 (1)
Lap 8 19.689 2:38.060 (2)
Lap 9 19.885 2:57.945 (2)

Lap 10 19.828 3:17.774 (2)
Lap 11 19.981 3:37.755 (2)
Lap 12 19.837 3:57.592 (2)


